—————
John Forde Motors

Volkswagen Up 1.0 Take Up 3dr | Feb 2015

Beautiful car one owner from new a full service history viewing is
highly recommended cheap insurance and only £20 tax

Vehicle Features

2 cupholders, 3 point height adj front seatbelts + pretensioners,
3 spoke steering wheel, 12V accessory power point in centre
console, 14" steel wheels, ABS, Body coloured bumpers, DAB
digital radio module, Daytime running lights, Delay courtesy light
function, Dots cloth upholstery, Driver's sunvisor with ticket
holder, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Driver and
passenger airbags, Electronic engine immobiliser, ESP with EDL
+ ASR, Front curtain airbags, Front head restraints, Front
wash/wipe with interval delay, Glovebox, Green tinted heat
insulating glass, HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist), Heated rear
window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed fan, Height
adjustable rear head restraints, Height adjustable steering
wheel, High gloss black surrounds for air vents, Hill hold control,
Isofix Preparation 2 Rear child seats, Leather wrapped steering
wheel, Locking fuel filler cap, Luggage compartment cover, One
piece folding rear seat backrest, Passenger sunvisor, Range
adjustable headlights, Rear windscreen washer and wiper with
interval delay, Rev counter, Seatbelt warning lamp and buzzer,
Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering,
Storage compartments in doors, Tool kit, Two 3 point rear
seatbelts, Tyre pressure warning, White adjustable panel
illumination

81 Mullantine Rd, On The Old Allens Honda Site, Portadown, BT62 4E)

07842 434234 | 028 3833 3363

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£4,995

53000
Petrol
Manual
Red

999

105

B (£20 p/a)
Hatchback
1E
YB64NPX

3540mm
1641mm
1489mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 251L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1290KG
436KG

50.4MPG

72.4MPG

62.8MPG

35L
5 SPEED
99MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 14.4s

Engine Power BHP:

59BHP



