

Volkswagen Up 1.0 Take Up 3dr | Feb 2015

11 | 1 60 2013

£4,995







Beautiful car one owner from new a full service history viewing is highly recommended cheap insurance and only £20 tax

Vehicle Features

2 cupholders, 3 point height adj front seatbelts + pretensioners, 3 spoke steering wheel, 12V accessory power point in centre console, 14" steel wheels, ABS, Body coloured bumpers, DAB digital radio module, Daytime running lights, Delay courtesy light function, Dots cloth upholstery, Driver's sunvisor with ticket holder, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Driver and passenger airbags, Electronic engine immobiliser, ESP with EDL + ASR, Front curtain airbags, Front head restraints, Front wash/wipe with interval delay, Glovebox, Green tinted heat insulating glass, HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist), Heated rear window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed fan, Height adjustable rear head restraints, Height adjustable steering wheel, High gloss black surrounds for air vents, Hill hold control, Isofix Preparation 2 Rear child seats, Leather wrapped steering wheel, Locking fuel filler cap, Luggage compartment cover, One piece folding rear seat backrest, Passenger sunvisor, Range adjustable headlights, Rear windscreen washer and wiper with interval delay, Rev counter, Seatbelt warning lamp and buzzer, Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Storage compartments in doors, Tool kit, Two 3 point rear seatbelts, Tyre pressure warning, White adjustable panel illumination

Miles:	53000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	999
CO2 Emission:	105
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	1E
Reg:	YB64NPX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3540mm
Width:	1641mm
Height:	1489mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	251L
Gross Weight:	1290KG
Max. Loading Weight:	436KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.4s
Engine Power BHP:	59BHP